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NEUROLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4516**
***8032**
***5028**
***9040**
***2855**
***8662**
***7495**
***1705**
***3216**
***4687**
***2368**
****0357*
***1090**
***1687**
***0318**
***3839**
****8185*
***5930**
***9033**
***2889**
***8315**
***1117**
***4233**
***3758**
***6872**
***3888**
***8311**
****3183*
***0587**
***3942**
***1418**
***0681**
***3369**
***0412**
***9887**
***3676**
***4847**
***2061**
***1854**
***1976**
***9455**
***8056**
***1245**
***0226**
***2646**
***0740**
***1028**
***8530**
***6326**
***7622**
***4031**
***0457**
***2391**
***7127**

Nif
ALBA ISASI, MARIA TERESA
ALBERT LACAL, LAURA
ALEDO SERRANO, ANGEL
ALFARO SAEZ, ARANZAZU
ALMARCHA  MENARGUES, MARIA LUISA
ALONSO VERDEGAY, GEMMA
AMORIN DIAZ, MANUEL
ANDREU REINON, MARIA ENCARNACION
ATIENZA AYALA, SAIDA VIRGINIA
AVELLON LIAÑO, HECTOR
BAIDEZ GUERRERO, ANA ESTHER
BARBIERI , GIORGIO
BENDITO GONZALEZ, CARLOS
BERNAL VELASCO, MARIA ARACELI
BUENDIA MARTINEZ, JUAN
CABRERA MAQUEDA, JOSE MARIA
CANDELIERE MERLICCO, ANTONIO
CANOVAS INIESTA, MARIA
CARRASCO TORRES, RUBEN
CARREON GUARNIZO, ESTER
CERDAN ESPARCIA, ALMUDENA
CERDAN SANCHEZ, MARIA
CHUMILLAS CORDOBA, SEBASTIAN
CONESA GARCIA, ELENA
CRUZ HUERTAS, MARIA JOSE
DIAZ JIMENEZ, INMACULADA
DIAZ PEREZ, JOSE
DUDEKOVA , MIRIAMA
ESCRIBANO PAREDES, JOSE BERNARDO
ESPINOSA OLTRA, TATIANA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES
FUENTES RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
FUENTES RUMI, MARIA LUNA
GALINDO LOR, JOAQUIN VICENTE
GALLEGO ZAMORA, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA LAX, NOELIA
GARCIA MOLINA, ESTEFANIA
GARNES SANCHEZ, CARMEN MARIA
GIMENEZ DE BEJAR, VERONICA
GOMEZ ESPUCH, JOAQUIN
GOMEZ GALLEGO, MARIA
GOMEZ LOPEZ, ELIOT
GOMEZ MAYORDOMO, VICTOR ANTONIO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CLARA CARMEN
GUEVARA DALRYMPLE, NATASHA
GUZMAN MARTIN, ANA
HERNANDEZ CLARES, ROCIO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE JAVIER
HERRERO TOMAS, JUAN
HERVAS GARCIA, MIGUEL
JIMENEZ PANCHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
KAHN MESIA, EDUARDO IVAN
KHABBAZ CAÑAVATE, ELIAS

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      79,510
     159,041
      59,127
     169,572
       0,000
     150,000
     102,899
     144,290
     136,400
      15,000
     104,622
      55,944
      66,155
      41,400
     152,556
     105,906
     159,462
      58,588
     120,142
     152,895
      61,033
     126,581
      30,000
      54,768
     122,615
      71,402
     112,047
     143,459
      62,044
     115,153
      70,050
     118,854
     108,690
      52,243
      11,250
       0,000
     114,234
     112,170
      98,381
     134,265
     101,187
      87,933
      26,476
      80,369
      47,700
       0,000
      48,541
     162,683
      77,571
      51,301
      62,822
      45,000
     138,300
      41,648

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      67,500
       0,000
       0,000
      43,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      77,527
      33,500
       0,000
      36,457
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      53,000
       0,000
      39,343
      76,100
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      37,350
       0,000
       0,000
      35,500
       0,000
      22,100
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      78,748
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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NEUROLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***7748**
***1846**
***3248**
***6172**
***5225**
***6872**
***8109**
***9896**
***5459**
***3795**
***6596**
***3832**
***0349**
***1883**
***7218**
***9481**
***1216**
***1564**
***1890**
***3402**
***9755**
***0208**
***2381**
***0320**
***4924**
***0041**
***1637**
***7034**
***2372**
***9591**
***6822**
***0108**
***4757**
***2581**
***4077**
***3328**
***1837**
***9109**
***5795**
***1421**
***3274**
***1499**
****3238*
***1177**
***0741**
***6679**
***3076**
***1427**
***9956**
***5447**
***9839**
***7125**
***8653**
***0185**

Nif
LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE
LOZANO CABALLERO, MARIA OBDULIA
MADRID NAVARRO, CARLOS JAVIER
MARHUENDA BERMEJO, LUIS
MARIN CABAÑAS, ALBA MARTA
MARIN CONESA, ESTER
MARIN MUÑOZ, JUAN
MARMOL PRADOS, ANTONIA ANA
MARTIN BAUTISTA, DANIEL
MARTINEZ VIDAL, SALVADORA
MENDEZ MIRALLES, MARIA ANGELES
MIÑANO GUILLAMON, ELENA
MONTIEL NAVARRO, LAURA
MORALES DE LA PRIDA, MOISES
MOREJON BURGUILLOS, FERNANDO JAVIER
MORENO ARJONA, MARIA DE LA PAZ
MORSI HASSAN, OSSAMA
MOTOS GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL
MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA
NARANJO FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
NAVARRO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
NAVARRO LOZANO, MARTA
NOGUERA PEREA, Mª FUENSANTA
OLIVA NAVARRO, JAVIER
PALAO DUARTE, SUSANA
PALAO RICO, MARIA
PALAZON CABANES, BEGOÑA
PELLICER ESPINOSA, ISABEL
PEREZ NAVARRO, VICTOR MANUEL
QUESADA LOPEZ, MIGUEL
RIVERO DE AGUILAR PENSADO, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ HILARIO, HERIBERTO
RUIZ PIÑERO, MARINA
SAMPEDRO ANDRADA, ARTURO
SANCHEZ GALVEZ, ROSA MARIA
SANCHEZ ORTUÑO, ISABEL MARIA
SANCHEZ VILLALOBOS, JOSE MANUEL
SANCHEZ-VIZCAINO BUENDIA, CRISTINA
SANTOS HOLGUERAS, PATRICIA
SANZ MONLLOR, AINARA
SARKANY , DENES-ISTVAN
TORREGROSA ORTIZ, MARTA
TORRES ALCAZAR, ANTONIO DAVID
TORRES PERALES, ANA MARIA
TORTOSA SANCHEZ, TERESA
TREVIÑO PEINADO, CRISTINA
TURPIN FENOLL, LAURA
VALERO LOPEZ, GABRIEL
VAZQUEZ LORENZO, JULIAN
VELA YEBRA, ROSARIO
VIDAL MENA, DAVID
VILLEGAS MARTINEZ, IRENE

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      46,819
     162,825
     149,750
      55,847
     119,390
       0,000
      50,939
      72,062
     136,817
      56,500
      38,344
     140,610
     107,412
      59,277
     161,183
      54,937
      33,850
      74,015
     142,269
      51,119
      46,110
     156,979
      94,723
     131,466
     135,516
      39,436
      77,892
      91,517
     143,957
      82,740
      66,900
      91,863
      59,854
     152,858
      43,363
     141,911
     130,443
     111,430
     106,210
     116,815
      40,850
     113,481
      30,000
      65,274
     140,099
     148,203
     148,835
      39,969
      88,216
     109,264
      76,563
      75,983
      62,874
     167,320

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      35,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      51,937
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      39,400
       0,000
       0,000
      44,837
       0,000
      57,865
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      56,400
       0,000
      57,740
      36,600
       0,000
      55,254
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      50,750
      34,200
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      35,000
       0,000
       0,000
      37,274
       0,000
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ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***1060**
Nif

ZAMORA PEREZ, DIEGO
Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio

      93,156
P.Totales

       0,000       0,000 NO


